
 

 

 

 

 

Model Number 

Mac Allister 

 

MPWP140G 4HP Pressure Washer 

Parts Manual 

  



COMPLETE 
MACHINE

PCR16
Typewritten text
1A ------->



PUMP



32

35

34

32

31

33
36

104

PD
F 

cr
ea

te
d 

w
ith

 p
df

Fa
ct

or
y 

Pr
o 

tri
al

 v
er

si
on

 w
w

w
.p

df
fa

ct
or

y.
co

m

ENGINE

http://www.pdffactory.com


Part ID Apelson PN MPN Part Description Qty 

Main Diagram 

1 GP0000005082 YG2.003.002B ACCESSORY - PRESSURE WASHER GUN - 
MPWP140G 

1 

1A GP0000005171 YG2.003.002B-LANCE ACCESSORY - LANCE 1 

5 GP0000005084 YG2.005.058 FRAME FOR A MPWP140G 1 

6 GP0000005085 YG2.004.002B ACCESSORY - HIGH PRESSURE HOSE - MPWP140G 1 

11 GP0000005083 YG2.006.017 12" RUBBER WHEEL 1 

14 GP0000005169 YG3.002.005 PIN FOR A MPWP140G 1 

16 GP0000005170 YG3.001.005 FOOT PAD FOR A MPWP140G 1 

17 GP0000005644 YG2.001.004 HIGH PRESSURE PUMP - GQX-41F 1 

19 GP0000005645 YG3.010.001 INLET CONNECTOR 1 

20 GP0000005646 YG3.001.001 DRAIN VALVE 1 

21 GP0000005172 GB/T 70.2-2000 BOLT M8*40 FOR A MPWP140G 1 

22 GP0000005173 YG3.005.695 PAD HOLDER (WASHER) 1 

24 GP0000005647 YG2.002.503 4HP ENGINE COMPLETE 1 

26 GP0000005174 YG3.002.006 ACCESSORY - NOZZLE (4 PACK) - MPWP140G 1 

26 GP0000005175 YG3.002.006A ACCESSORY - NOZZLE - BLACK - MPWP140G 1 

26 GP0000005176 YG3.002.006B ACCESSORY - NOZZLE - RED - MPWP140G 1 

26 GP0000005177 YG3.002.006C ACCESSORY - NOZZLE - WHITE - MPWP140G 1 

26 GP0000005178 YG3.002.006D ACCESSORY - NOZZLE - YELLOW - MPWP140G 1 

Engine Diagram 

11 GP0000005183 DJ1P65F-18500-B SPARK PLUG 1 

33 GP0000005184 DJ1P65F-14306-B-055 FUEL TANK CAP COMP FOR A MPWP140G 1 

34 GP0000005185 DJ1P65F-14300-B-055 FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY FOR A MPWP140G 1 

45 GP0000005526 DJ1P65F-15004-D GOVERNOR ARM 1 

47 GP0000005530 GB6177-N-6 NUT M6 1 

49 GP0000005531 DJ1P65F-15008-C THROTTLE RETURN SPRING 1 

50 GP0000005532 DJ1P65F-15007-B GOVERNOR SPRING 1 

51 GP0000005527 DF6500H-11033-A WIRING HARNESS CLIP 1 

56 GP0000005533 DJ1P65F-11003-B GASKET 1 

68 GP0000005192 DJ1P65F-11007-A-041 OIL DIPSTICK 1 

71 GP0000005534 DJ1P65F-18100-C IGNITION COIL ASSY 1 

75 GP0000005535 DJ168F-16002-A FAN,RECOIL STARTER 1 

76 GP0000005536 DJ1P65F-16000-A PULLEY,STARTER 1 

79 GP0000005196 DJ1P65F-16130-B-053 PULL START ASSEMBLY 1 

82 GP0000005537 DJ1P65F-16120-E-053 COVER,FAN 1 

83 GP0000005538 GBT802-N-6 NUT M6 1 

84 GP0000005539 DJ1P65F-14001-B BOLT, STUD  1 

85 GP0000005540 DJ1P65F-14003-B CARBURETTOR FLANGE GASKET 1 

86 GP0000005541 DJ1P65F-14004-A CARBURETTOR FLANGE 1 

87 GP0000005542 DJ1P65F-14005-B CARBURETTOR GASKET 1 

88 GP0000005543 DJ1P65F-14100-Q CARBURETTOR ASSEMBLY 1 

93 GP0000005544 DJ1P65F-14200-E AIR CLEANER ASSEMBLY 1 

94 GP0000005205 DJ1P65F-14203-E BOTTOM COVER,AIR CLEANER FOR A MPWP140G 1 

95 GP0000005206 DJ1P65F-14213-B ACCESSORY - FILTER ELEMENT 1 

96 GP0000005207 DJ1P65F-14204-B COVER,AIR CLEANER FOR A MPWP140G 1 

97 GP0000005545 DJ1P65F-14006-B EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD/GASKET 1 

98 GP0000005095 DJ1P65F-14400-B MUFFLER COMP FOR A MPWP140G 1 

99 GP0000005209 DJ1P65F-14018-B OUTER EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD 1 

100 GP0000005528 GBT16674-B6-8-H BOLT M6*8 1 

102 GP0000005524 DJ1P65F-18401-E FLAMEOUT WIRE 1 

103 GP0000005525 DJ1P65F-18401-F FLAMEOUT WIRE 1 

105 GP0000005529 34203-003 FLAMEOUT WIRE 1 

 


	QXZ1919-F3爆炸图 Model (1)
	GQX-41F单泵爆炸图 Model (1)
	Explosive Drawing Of Engine

